

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I. A. No. 3-4 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16751-
16752/2011

(From the judgement and order(s) dated 27/04/2011 in WP
No.109/2009,10/06/2011 in WP No.109/2009,27/04/2011 in NOM
No.517/2009,10/06/2011 in NOM No.517/2010,27/04/2011 in AN
No.223/2011,10/06/2011 in AN No.223/2011,27/04/2011 in NOM
No.1133/2011,10/06/2011 in NOM No.1133/201 of The HIGH COURT OF
BOMBAY)

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDIAN AIRPORTS EMPLOYEES' UNION & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 31/10/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Mudit Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Shreya S., Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.
Ms. Vernika Tomar, Adv.
Ms. Srijana Lama, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List it before the Bench after two weeks.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(Harjinder Kaur)
Court Master