

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.3-4 in
Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.16751-
16752/2011

(From the judgments and orders dated 27/04/2011 and 10/06/2011
in NOM No.1133/2011 in AN No.223/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF
BOMBAY)

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDIAN AIRPORTS EMPLOYEES' UNION & ANR. Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 25/11/2011 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Mudit Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Shreya Sircar, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.
r-1 Ms. Srijana Lama, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. NOS. 3-4 IN SLP(C) NOS. 16751-16752/2011

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Prayer (a) in the application is allowed.

The applications stand disposed of

accordingly.

(VINOD LAKHINA) (VEENA KHERA)
Court Master Court Master