

Z
ITEM NO.55

COURT NO.2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.16751-16752/2011
(From the judgment and order dated 27/04/2011 and 10/06/2011 in NOM
No.1133/2011 in AN No.223/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDIAN AIRPORTS EMPLOYEES' UNION & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 07/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Swati Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Parvez A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anand Grover, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Jane Cox, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.
Mr. Srijana Lama, Adv.
Ms. Ramandeep Kaur, Adv.

UOI Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG
Mr. P.C. Agarwal, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final disposal.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)
|COURT MASTER

|(KUSUM GULATI)
|COURT MASTER

|