

ITEM NO.206

COURT NO.4

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16751-16752/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 27/04/2011 in WP No.109/2009,NOM No.517/2009,AN No.223/2011,NOM No.1133/2011 dated 10/06/2011 in WP No.109/2009,NOM No.517/2010,AN No.223/2011,NOM No.1133/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDIAN AIRPORTS EMPLOYEES' UNION & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date: 22/03/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Parvez Alam Khan, Adv.
Ms. Swati Sharma, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anand Grover, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Jane Cox, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.
Ms. Srijana Lama, Adv.
Ms. Aben Aier, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter in the third week of August 2013.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|