

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
16751-16752/2011

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
INDIAN AIRPORTS EMPLOYEES' UNION & ANR. Respondent(s)
(With office report)
(For final disposal)

Date : 12/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Mudit Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Swati Sharma, Adv.
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Anand Grover, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sangal ,Adv.
Ms. Jane Cox, Adv.
Ms. I. Abenia Aier, Adv.
Ms. Daggar Malhotra, Adv.
Ms. A. Choudhury, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner is allowed further two weeks' time to file affidavit in terms of statement made before this Court on 22nd July, 2014. They will not take any additional plea apart from the statement made and recorded in order dated 22nd July, 2014.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Post the matter on 2nd September, 2014.

Neeta Sapra
Date: 2014.08.13
17:34:03 IST
Reason:

(Neeta)
Sr. P.A.

(Usha Sharma)
COURT MASTER